
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

TRANSIT AMBASSADOR PILOT PROGRAM/PS88001001 
 

 

Mod. 
No. Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Retention clause reserved. Approved 11/21/22 $0 
2 SP-20 Drug Free Workplace Policy 

added and scope of services revised 
to include duties and responsibilities 
for ambassadors, field supervisors 
and program managers. 

Approved 3/14/23 $0 

3 Source naloxone (Narcan) and 
provide field staff with Narcan 
training as part of the Transit 
Ambassador Pilot Program for Year 
1 of the base term and increases to 
commercial liability limits. 

Approved 4/17/23 $26,993 

4 Additional ambassador staff to 
provide coverage at new Regional 
Connector stations. 

Approved 2/2/24  $500,000 

5 Continue Transit Ambassador Pilot 
Program services. 

Pending Pending $7,200,000 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $7,726,993 

 Original Contract:  6/23/22 $15,876,242 

 Total:   $23,603,235 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


